
                         Middle Border Conference
                               Somerset, WI
                      Hosted by Somerset High School
                                10/17/2019
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    38  New Richmond                                (17:30.5  87:32.1 1:02.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Cale Bishop             11   17:03.6
  2      2  Max Blader              11   17:10.0
  3      5  Tyler Harris            11   17:20.5
  4     13  Chase Chiarle           12   17:51.9
  5     17  Landon Carney           12   18:06.1
  6   ( 31) Aiden Johnson           10   19:13.6
  7   ( 38) Eddie Noyes             11   19:29.7

  2.    51  Osceola                                     (17:41.5  88:27.1 0:50.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Quinn McDonald          10   17:18.7
  2      8  Kolten Heimbach         11   17:31.7
  3     10  Zach Solsrud            12   17:41.0
  4     11  Nick Kremer             12   17:46.7
  5     18  David Olson             12   18:09.0
  6   ( 19) Sean Rogers             12   18:14.2
  7   ( 21) Jacob Hall              11   18:30.8

  3.    73  St. Croix Central                           (18:03.5  90:17.2 1:32.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Jakob Eggen             11   17:14.7
  2      7  Cougar Holder           11   17:28.7
  3     16  Erik Collins            12   18:03.2
  4     22  Colin Hackbarth         10   18:43.6
  5     25  Josh Burgess            12   18:47.0
  6   ( 29) Micah Larson            11   19:04.5
  7   ( 36) Lance Queen             12   19:24.9

  4.    92  Ellsworth                                   (18:16.7  91:23.2 1:03.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Charlie Stuhl           12   17:49.0
  2     14  Addison Peters          11   17:56.0
  3     15  Daniel Newman           12   18:00.7
  4     24  Kohl Flock              10   18:44.9
  5     27  Alex Pazdernik          9    18:52.6
  6   ( 49) Max Mitchell            12   20:06.7
  7   ( 51) Nick Erickson           12   20:24.4

  5.   124  Prescott                                    (18:46.1  93:50.1 1:43.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Zach Knee               12   17:39.1
  2     23  Tristan Winkler         12   18:44.1
  3     26  Tyler Loucks            9    18:48.3
  4     32  Ethan Tutor             12   19:16.2
  5     34  Roy Majors              11   19:22.4
  6   ( 35) Eric Korfhage           10   19:22.8
  7   ( 40) Luke Hillman            12   19:34.3

  6.   152  Amery                                       (18:55.4  94:36.9 2:22.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Andrew Carlson          12   17:21.4
  2     20  Logan Dockendorf        9    18:23.1
  3     39  Sam Kelling             10   19:29.7
  4     42  Grant Hoff              11   19:38.5
  5     45  Jens Bjorge             12   19:44.2



  6   ( 46) Henry Budke             12   19:52.1
  7   ( 47) Tyler Meier             9    19:52.2

  7.   186  Somerset                                    (19:25.8  97:08.6 0:40.1)
==========================================================
  1     28  Tyler Hantsbarger       12   19:02.6
  2     30  Zach Maitrejean         11   19:05.7
  3     41  Ryan Sauers             11   19:36.4
  4     43  Alex DeGeest            12   19:41.2
  5     44  Landon Wilson           10   19:42.7
  6   ( 52) Freddie Richert         10   20:27.1
  7   ( 53) John (Jack) Schottler   12   20:44.9

  8.   222  Baldwin-Woodville                           (20:02.0  100:09.6 1:32.4)
==========================================================
  1     33  Riley Gough             12   19:21.8
  2     37  Parker Schutz           11   19:28.3
  3     48  Gavin Nichols           12   20:05.0
  4     50  Austin Haney            11   20:20.3
  5     54  Riley Laesch            9    20:54.2
  6   ( 55) Josh Spradley           12   21:01.7
  7   ( 56) John Jamieson           12   21:02.9
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cale Bishop        11   New Richmond         17:03.6  5:30 
    2    2 Max Blader         11   New Richmond         17:10.0  5:32 
    3    3 Jakob Eggen        11   St. Croix Central    17:14.7  5:34 
    4    4 Quinn McDonald     10   Osceola              17:18.7  5:35 
    5    5 Tyler Harris       11   New Richmond         17:20.5  5:35 
    6    6 Andrew Carlson     12   Amery                17:21.4  5:36 
    7    7 Cougar Holder      11   St. Croix Central    17:28.7  5:38 
    8    8 Kolten Heimbach    11   Osceola              17:31.7  5:39 
    9    9 Zach Knee          12   Prescott             17:39.1  5:41 
   10   10 Zach Solsrud       12   Osceola              17:41.0  5:42 
   11   11 Nick Kremer        12   Osceola              17:46.7  5:44 
   12   12 Charlie Stuhl      12   Ellsworth            17:49.0  5:45 
   13   13 Chase Chiarle      12   New Richmond         17:51.9  5:45 
   14   14 Addison Peters     11   Ellsworth            17:56.0  5:47 
   15   15 Daniel Newman      12   Ellsworth            18:00.7  5:48 
   16   16 Erik Collins       12   St. Croix Central    18:03.2  5:49 
   17   17 Landon Carney      12   New Richmond         18:06.1  5:50 
   18   18 David Olson        12   Osceola              18:09.0  5:51 
   19   19 Sean Rogers        12   Osceola              18:14.2  5:53 
   20   20 Logan Dockendorf   9    Amery                18:23.1  5:56 
   21   21 Jacob Hall         11   Osceola              18:30.8  5:58 
   22   22 Colin Hackbarth    10   St. Croix Central    18:43.6  6:02 
   23   23 Tristan Winkler    12   Prescott             18:44.1  6:02 
   24   24 Kohl Flock         10   Ellsworth            18:44.9  6:03 
   25   25 Josh Burgess       12   St. Croix Central    18:47.0  6:03 
   26   26 Tyler Loucks       9    Prescott             18:48.3  6:04 
   27   27 Alex Pazdernik     9    Ellsworth            18:52.6  6:05 
   28   28 Tyler Hantsbarger  12   Somerset             19:02.6  6:08 
   29   29 Micah Larson       11   St. Croix Central    19:04.5  6:09 
   30   30 Zach Maitrejean    11   Somerset             19:05.7  6:09 
   31   31 Aiden Johnson      10   New Richmond         19:13.6  6:12 
   32   32 Ethan Tutor        12   Prescott             19:16.2  6:13 
   33   33 Riley Gough        12   Baldwin-Woodville    19:21.8  6:14 
   34   34 Roy Majors         11   Prescott             19:22.4  6:15 
   35   35 Eric Korfhage      10   Prescott             19:22.8  6:15 
   36   36 Lance Queen        12   St. Croix Central    19:24.9  6:15 
   37   37 Parker Schutz      11   Baldwin-Woodville    19:28.3  6:17 
   38   38 Eddie Noyes        11   New Richmond         19:29.7  6:17 
   39   39 Sam Kelling        10   Amery                19:29.7  6:17 
   40   40 Luke Hillman       12   Prescott             19:34.3  6:18 
   41   41 Ryan Sauers        11   Somerset             19:36.4  6:19 
   42   42 Grant Hoff         11   Amery                19:38.5  6:20 
   43   43 Alex Degeest       12   Somerset             19:41.2  6:21 
   44   44 Landon Wilson      10   Somerset             19:42.7  6:21 
   45   45 Jens Bjorge        12   Amery                19:44.2  6:22 
   46   46 Henry Budke        12   Amery                19:52.1  6:24 
   47   47 Tyler Meier        9    Amery                19:52.2  6:24 
   48   48 Gavin Nichols      12   Baldwin-Woodville    20:05.0  6:28 
   49   49 Max Mitchell       12   Ellsworth            20:06.7  6:29 
   50   50 Austin Haney       11   Baldwin-Woodville    20:20.3  6:33 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Nick Erickson      12   Ellsworth            20:24.4  6:35 
   52   52 Freddie Richert    10   Somerset             20:27.1  6:35 
   53   53 John (Jack) Schott 12   Somerset             20:44.9  6:41 
   54   54 Riley Laesch       9    Baldwin-Woodville    20:54.2  6:44 
   55   55 Josh Spradley      12   Baldwin-Woodville    21:01.7  6:47 
   56   56 John Jamieson      12   Baldwin-Woodville    21:02.9  6:47 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


